
日期  憑單號數 內容  科目 收入  支出 餘額 備註

上期轉入 1890229

108/11/06 6年3班捐款 捐款 1000 1891229

108/11/06 1105捐款 捐款 800 1892029

108/11/07 1106捐款 捐款 30500 1922529

108/11/07 1107捐款 捐款 73500 1996029

108/11/08 1107捐款 捐款 1400 1997429

108/11/08 1108捐款 捐款 62750 2060179

108/11/12 1111捐款 捐款 16400 2076579

108/11/15 114捐款 捐款 29400 2105979

108/11/19 體表會捐款 捐款 43529 2149508

108/11/19 1119捐款 捐款 500 2150008

108/11/19
李O鴦 陳O玉

捐款
捐款 3000 2153008

108/11/19 1119捐款 捐款 9700 2162708

108/11/21 1121捐款 捐款 1500 2164208

108/11/27 鄧O麗捐款 捐款 10000 2174208

108/11/28 1128捐款 捐款 200 2174408

108/12/21 利息 收入 95 2174503

109/01/09 0107捐款 捐款 500 2175003

109/0213 冷108-001

電源改善文

資審圖專家

出席費用

支出 2530 2172473 (含匯費30元)

109/04/29 星星班捐款 捐款 9600 2182073

109/04/30 冷108-002
第一筆冷氣

機款
支出 639030 1543043 含30元匯費

109/05/05 林美慧捐款 捐款 400 1543443

109/05/05 冷108-003
第二筆冷氣

機款
支出 639030 904413 含30元匯費

109/05/08 林美慧捐款 捐款 200 904613

109/05/08 204班冷氣捐 捐款 5000 909613

109/05/14 龍山寺捐款 捐款 300000 1209613

109/05/19 小書包 支出 78306 1131307 帳號錯誤

109/05/20 小書包 收入 78306 1209613 回沖

109/06/16 范揚鑫 捐款 10000 1219613

109/06/16 陳宏俞 捐款 10000 1229613

109/06/21 利息 71 1229684

109/07/01 許淑惠 捐款 2000 1231684

109/07/06 冷108-004
第三筆冷氣

機款
支出 355030 876654 含30元匯費

109/08/24 冷108-005
紅布條(感謝

布條)
支出 1200 875454

60元稅金-范

會長代付

109/08/25 萬士益匯錯 收入 3500 878954

109/08/27 冷108-006 匯回萬士益款支出 3500 875454

109/08/27 冷108-007
感謝狀、獎

牌、紀念相
支出 40268 835186



109/09/04 冷108-008 冷氣機尾款 支出 284030 551156 含30元匯費

109/09/04 冷108-009
試營運補助

費用
支出 24000 527156


